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Savings £958.39
@ Basket VAT-Applicable ltems ~ £647.47
ltems Quantity Unit Price Item total
. . £1,605.86 £1,605.86
OptiPlex 7080 SFF - Admin 1
Discounted unit price: £647.47
Premier discount -£958.39
Catalogue Number: 20202 / rcrc1102948-5223500
Category Description Code SKU ID
OptiPlex 7080 SFF OptiPlex 7080 SFF XCTO G25FSU7 [210-AVLE] 1
Processor Intel (R) Core (TM) i5-10600 (6 Cores/1  GCF52YQ [338-BVCC] 146
2MB/12T/3.3GHz to 4.8GHz/65W)
Operating System Windows 10 Pro 64bit, English, Dutch, ~ G189Y73 [619-AIGV] 11
French, German, Italian
Microsoft Office No Microsoft® Office License Included GHKU96A [630-ABBT] 1002
30 day Trial Offer Only
Windows AutoPilot No Windows AutoPilot GYEO2AP [340-CKSZ] 291
Memory 16GB, 1x16GB, DDR4 non-ECC Memory  GK92HJL [370-AFLX] 3
Hard Drive M.2 512GB PCle NVMe Class 40 Solid GJEHN3C [400-BEUR] [773- 8
State Drive BBBC] [412-AAQT]
Speakers No Internal Speaker GK95QLS [520-AARK] 18
Video Card Intel® Integrated Graphics GZQDA24 [490-BBFG] 6
Optical Drive 8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm Optical Disk Driv.  GZY3028 [429-ABFH] [325- 16
e BDSH]
Wireless No Wireless LAN Card GE7Y41P [555-BBFO] 19
Network Adapters (NIC) No Additional Network Card Selected (I G9MQCN3 [555-BBJO] 13
ntegrated NIC included)
Power Cord UK Power Cord GR5F7TX [450-AANJ] 20
Documentation English, French, German, Italian, Dutch ~ G1CDXET [340-ACCX] 21
Shipping Docs
Placemat Quick Start Guide for OptiPlex 7080 SF GXWZ9RY [340-CQNI] 60
F
Additional Hard Drive No Additional Hard Drive G780XKR [401-AANH] 637
Keyboard Dell Multimedia Keyboard-KB216 - UK GW54EJI [580-ADDF] 4
(QWERTY) - Black
Mouse Dell Optical Mouse-MS116 - Black GZ4U3TJ [570-ABJO] 12
System Monitoring Options ~ System Monitoring not selected in this ~ GITYA2H [817-BBSI] 39
configuration
Wireless Driver No Wireless GVHB6TP [555-BBFO] 7
Additional Video Ports No Additional Video Ports GWFXALO [492-BCKH] 495
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Category
Add-in Cards
Adapter

Additional Storage Devices -
Media Reader

Chassis Options

Systems Management

Operating System Recovery
Options

Protect Your New PC
Order Information
ENERGY STAR
EAN/UPC Labels

TPM Security

Shipping Material

Optical Software

Label

Processor Label

Hard Drive Cables and
Brackets

Software Stack

Raid Connectivity
Optane

Transportation from ODM to
region

FGA Module

BIOS Configuration -
Standard

System Asset Identification -
Standard

EPEAT 2018

Service

Extended Service

https://www.dell.com/premier/checkout/UK/en/RC1102948#/cart/view

Description
No Additional Add In Cards
No Additional Cable

No Media Card Reader Selected

OptiPlex 7080 Small Form Factor with
200W (Bronze), Supports up to 10 Core
Processors

No Out-of-Band Systems Management

Recovery USB Media Not Included

No Anti-Virus Software
Dell Order

ENERGY STAR Qualified
No UPC Label

Trusted Platform Module (Discrete TP
M Enabled)

OptiPlex Small Form Factor Packaging
and Labels

PowerDVD Software not included

Regulatory Label for OptiPlex 7080 Sm
all Form Factor

Intel® Core™ i5 Processor Label

M.2 Caddy

Dell Applications Windows 10 with Dell
Optimizer

NO RAID
No Optane

Desktop Standard shipment

Custom BTO Configuration

Dell Deployment Ready Enabled PC

Asset Tag - Onboard NIC MacAddress
(service tag, model, MAC address, cust
omer PO, order no)

EPEAT 2018 Registered (Silver)
3Y Basic Onsite Service

5Y Basic Onsite Service

Code
GNV4J7Q
GIX0L8M

G4GWFVK

GMBUS4V

GTMS5FVB

GBZV8U6

GD4K19S
G2FETIU

G6J34SM
GJTP346

GJMDKT6

G1IXAGM

GI5LS2C

GZ3TKOX

GES6Q9A

GGPQ1ML

GIG5KLR

GX5Q06T
GGALRDO

G12DH3B

CTOFGA

GQ7B15D

G40LGVP

GTZOE2H
GOEPH93

G286T1N

Item total: £647.47

SKU
[382-BBHX]
[379-BBCY]

[385-BBCR]

[329-BETW]

[631-ACNO]

[620-AAOH]

[650-AAAM]
[799-AANV]
[387-BBLW]
[389-BDCE]

[329-BBJL]

[328-BDMI] [328-
BDMG]

[632-BBBJ]

[389-DVFW]

[340-CNBZ]

[575-BBKX]

[658-BBMR] [640-
BBLW] [525-BBCL]
[658-BBRB] [658-

BEOK] [658-BEQP]

[817-BBBN]
[400-BFPO]

[800-BBIO]

[817-BBCE]

[696-10421]
[696-10356]
[696-10362]

[293-10023]
[494-31477]

[379-BDTO]
[709-17666]

[865-96866]

ID
583
592

10

116

49

200013

1014
111
122
292

297

465

597

676

749

705

1003

1009
200304

200080

572

1313

67

200331
29

30
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Category Description Code SKU ID
Shipping Box Labels - Order Configuration Shipbox Label (Shi  GFZHIV1 [293-10049] 1040
Standard p Date, Model, Processor Speed, HDD [494-31478]
Size, RAM)
Savings £958.39

VAT-Applicable Items £647.47

Smart Selection: Delivery Conditions - Products are dispatched within the next working day (excl. bank holidays and weekends); Applies to orders pre-paid in full or payment
approved; Limited quantities available; Delivery date NOT guaranteed; Dell is not liable for any losses, costs, damages, charges or expenses caused by any delay; Software
or accessories may be delivered separately and arrive later, or may delay the order.

ALL ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE BY DELL. Pricing, availability and other terms of offer may be withdrawn or changed without notice. Dell
cannot be held responsible for errors in typography or photography.
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