

Savings £958.39

VAT-Applicable Items

£647.47

Quantity Unit Price Item total

£1,605.86



OptiPlex 7080 SFF - Admin

Discounted unit price: £647.47

1

£1,605.86

Premier discount
Catalogue Number: 20202 / rcrc1102948-5223500

£958.39

Category	Description	Code	SKU	ID
OptiPlex 7080 SFF	OptiPlex 7080 SFF XCTO	G25FSU7	[210-AVLE]	1
Processor	Intel (R) Core (TM) i5-10600 (6 Cores/1 2MB/12T/3.3GHz to 4.8GHz/65W)	GCF52YQ	[338-BVCC]	146
Operating System	Windows 10 Pro 64bit, English, Dutch, French, German, Italian	G189Y73	[619-AIGV]	11
Microsoft Office	No Microsoft® Office License Included GHKU96A 30 day Trial Offer Only		[630-ABBT]	1002
Windows AutoPilot	No Windows AutoPilot GYEO2AP [340-CKSZ]		[340-CKSZ]	291
Memory	16GB, 1x16GB, DDR4 non-ECC Memory	GK92HJL	[370-AFLX]	3
Hard Drive	M.2 512GB PCIe NVMe Class 40 Solid State Drive	GJEHN3C	[400-BEUR] [773- BBBC] [412-AAQT]	8
Speakers	No Internal Speaker	GK95QLS	[520-AARK]	18
Video Card	Intel® Integrated Graphics	GZQDA24	[490-BBFG]	6
Optical Drive	8x DVD+/-RW 9.5mm Optical Disk Driv e	GZY3028	[429-ABFH] [325- BDSH]	16
Wireless	No Wireless LAN Card	GE7Y41P	[555-BBFO]	19
Network Adapters (NIC)	No Additional Network Card Selected (I ntegrated NIC included)	G9MQCN3	[555-BBJO]	13
Power Cord	UK Power Cord	GR5F7TX	[450-AANJ]	20
Documentation	English, French, German, Italian, Dutch Shipping Docs	G1CDXET	[340-ACCX]	21
Placemat	Quick Start Guide for OptiPlex 7080 SF F	GXWZ9RY	[340-CQNI]	60
Additional Hard Drive	No Additional Hard Drive	G780XKR	[401-AANH]	637
Keyboard	Dell Multimedia Keyboard-KB216 - UK (QWERTY) - Black	GW54EJI	[580-ADDF]	4
Mouse	Dell Optical Mouse-MS116 - Black	GZ4U3TJ	[570-ABJO]	12
System Monitoring Options	System Monitoring not selected in this configuration	GITYA2H	[817-BBSI]	39
Wireless Driver	No Wireless	GVHB6TP	[555-BBFO]	7
Additional Video Ports	No Additional Video Ports	GWFXAL0	[492-BCKH]	495

1 of 3

			Item total: £647.47	
Category	Description	Code	SKU	ID
Add-in Cards	No Additional Add In Cards	GNV4J7Q	[382-BBHX]	583
Adapter	No Additional Cable	GIX0L8M	[379-BBCY]	592
Additional Storage Devices - Media Reader	No Media Card Reader Selected	G4GWFVK	[385-BBCR]	10
Chassis Options	OptiPlex 7080 Small Form Factor with 200W (Bronze), Supports up to 10 Core Processors	GMBUS4V	[329-BETW]	116
Systems Management	No Out-of-Band Systems Management	GTM5FVB	[631-ACNO]	49
Operating System Recovery Options	Recovery USB Media Not Included	GBZV8U6	[620-AAOH]	200013
Protect Your New PC	No Anti-Virus Software	GD4K19S	[650-AAAM]	1014
Order Information	Dell Order	G2FE1IU	[799-AANV]	111
ENERGY STAR	ENERGY STAR Qualified	G6J34SM	[387-BBLW]	122
EAN/UPC Labels	No UPC Label	GJTP346	[389-BDCE]	292
TPM Security	Trusted Platform Module (Discrete TP M Enabled)	GJMDKT6	[329-BBJL]	297
Shipping Material	OptiPlex Small Form Factor Packaging and Labels	G1IXAGM	[328-BDMI] [328- BDMG]	465
Optical Software	PowerDVD Software not included	GI5LS2C	[632-BBBJ]	597
Label	Regulatory Label for OptiPlex 7080 Sm all Form Factor	GZ3TK0X	[389-DVFW]	676
Processor Label	Intel® Core™ i5 Processor Label	GES6Q9A	[340-CNBZ]	749
Hard Drive Cables and Brackets	M.2 Caddy	GGPQ1ML	[575-BBKX]	705
Software Stack	Dell Applications Windows 10 with Dell Optimizer	GIG5KLR	[658-BBMR] [640- BBLW] [525-BBCL] [658-BBRB] [658- BEOK] [658-BEQP]	1003
Raid Connectivity	NO RAID	GX5Q06T	[817-BBBN]	1009
Optane	No Optane	GGALRD0	[400-BFPO]	200304
Transportation from ODM to region	Desktop Standard shipment	G12DH3B	[800-BBIO]	200080
FGA Module	Custom BTO Configuration	CTOFGA	[817-BBCE]	572
BIOS Configuration - Standard	Dell Deployment Ready Enabled PC	GQ7B15D	[696-10421] [696-10356] [696-10362]	1313
System Asset Identification - Standard	Asset Tag - Onboard NIC MacAddress (service tag, model, MAC address, cust omer PO, order no)	G40LGVP	[293-10023] [494-31477]	67
EPEAT 2018	EPEAT 2018 Registered (Silver)	GTZ0E2H	[379-BDTO]	200331
Service	3Y Basic Onsite Service	G0EPH93	[709-17666]	29
Extended Service	5Y Basic Onsite Service	G286T1N	[865-96866]	30

2 of 3

Category	Description	Code	SKU	ID
Shipping Box Labels - Standard	Order Configuration Shipbox Label (Shi p Date, Model, Processor Speed, HDD Size, RAM)	GFZHIV1	[293-10049] [494-31478]	1040
			Savings VAT-Applicable Items	£958.39 £647.47

Smart Selection: Delivery Conditions - Products are dispatched within the next working day (excl. bank holidays and weekends); Applies to orders pre-paid in full or payment approved; Limited quantities available; Delivery date NOT guaranteed; Dell is not liable for any losses, costs, damages, charges or expenses caused by any delay; Software or accessories may be delivered separately and arrive later, or may delay the order.

ALL ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE BY DELL. Pricing, availability and other terms of offer may be withdrawn or changed without notice. Dell cannot be held responsible for errors in typography or photography.

3 of 3